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TSG Backnang Tennis 1925 (20151)
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Anlage
Weissacher Str. 93, 71522 Backnang

Hallenadresse
Weissacher Str. 93, 71522 Backnang
G 07191 85511

Sportwart/in
Schierle, Alexander
T 01747557615 alexander.schierle@backnang-tennis.de

Jugendwart/in

Flegler, Andrea
T 0179 5345528 andrea.flegler@web.de
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Damen (4er) 1
MF: Annika Weil3
m 01736743314; anni-weiss@live.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
KlauB, Leni Joy
Schramm, Katrin
Schramm, Carina
Fechter, Klara
Kriuger, Katlyn
Schindera, Nele
Forch, Stefanie
Schierle, Vanessa
Schindera, Nathalie
Burchardt, Matilda
Bay, Sara

Wei3, Annika
Trillitsch, Dana Vita
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Ersatzspieler

E1 Schramm, Petra

E2 Hofer, Martina

E3 Szillus, Heidrun

E4 Gall, Beatrice (SUI*)

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.
20957608
21051411
20805562
29652260
20953233
20754747
28652745
29751791
21051410
20961848
29254989
29651130
20460762

27750182
27850481
26301081
27553791

LK DR Info
LK18,0
LK19,0
LK19,0
LK20,0
LK20,0
LK20,0
LK22,0
LK22,0
LK22,0
LK22,0
LK23,0
LK24,0
LK24,0

LK12,0
LK14,0
LK17,0
LK24,0

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN
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